
THE 28th ANNIVERSARY SKEET SHOOT - AUGUST 18 - 20, 2015

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2

12 Gauge 100 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

100 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN CHAMPION

100 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP RET MIL CHAMPION

99 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA AA FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

99 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA SECOND

99 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A A FIRST SUB SEN THIRD

99 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 B B FIRST SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

98 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 AA AA THIRD SEN CHAMPION

98 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B B SECOND

97 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA

97 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA SEN RUNNER UP

97 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 A A SECOND JUNIOR CHAMPION

97 DIAL, JAMES 170816 C C FIRST

96 PLESETZ, PHILIP 148721 AA

96 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD

96 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 A A THIRD JUNIOR RUNNER UP

96 GLASBY  SR., MIKE 104136 A

96 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 B B THIRD LADY CHAMPION

95 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B

95 LANGILLE, CURT 156738 B SEN THIRD

94 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA

94 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A

94 FANSHER, DAVID 128934 B

94 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B

93 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA

93 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A

93 MARKO, FRED 235495 B

93 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B

93 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C C SECOND VETERAN CHAMPION

93 CHURCH, GENE 171940 C C THIRD

91 JENNER, DAVE 249384 C

91 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 C

91 MORRIS, JAMES 268857 D D FIRST

90 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C LADY THIRD

90 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 D D SECOND SUB JUN CHAMPION LADY RUNNER UP

90 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 D D THIRD

89 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA

89 KINSCHERFF, GRANT 266186 D JUNIOR THIRD

88 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A

88 STORM, CRAIG 170937 A

88 PATKE, PAT 166598 C

88 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C

86 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN 250964 AA
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12 Gauge 86 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D

84 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 D

20 Gauge 99 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

99 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 A OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN CHAMPION RET MIL CHAMPION

99 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP

99 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN THIRD

99 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 AA AA SECOND SEN CHAMPION

99 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA AA THIRD

99 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 A A FIRST JUNIOR CHAMPION

98 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 AA

98 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

98 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA SEN RUNNER UP

98 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B B FIRST SEN THIRD

97 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA

96 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA

96 DIAL, JAMES 170816 AA

96 PLESETZ, PHILIP 148721 AA

96 MARKO, FRED 235495 A A SECOND

96 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A A THIRD

96 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B SECOND

96 GUTMAN, MARK 252434 C C FIRST

95 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

95 BLAKE, JEFF 127648 A

95 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 A

95 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B B THIRD SUB SUB SEN THIRD

95 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C C SECOND VETERAN CHAMPION

94 GLASBY  SR., MIKE 104136 A

93 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA

93 LANGILLE, CURT 156738 A

93 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 A

93 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 B LADY CHAMPION

92 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 A

92 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B

92 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 B

91 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 AA

91 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 A LADY THIRD

91 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 B SUB JUN CHAMPION LADY RUNNER UP

91 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B

90 FANSHER, DAVID 128934 B

90 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C C THIRD

89 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A

89 STEVENS, BILL 252265 B
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20 Gauge 88 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 A JUNIOR RUNNER UP

88 MORRIS, JAMES 268857 D D FIRST

86 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C

80 PATKE, PAT 166598 B

78 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 D D SECOND

28 Gauge 100 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

99 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 AA OPEN RUNNER UP JUNIOR CHAMPION

99 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN CHAMPION

99 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

99 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP

98 PLESETZ, PHILIP 148721 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN THIRD

98 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA

97 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA

97 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 AA

97 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA

97 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A A FIRST SEN CHAMPION

97 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 A A SECOND LADY CHAMPION

97 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A A THIRD SEN RUNNER UP

97 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B B FIRST

97 MARKO, FRED 235495 B B SECOND SEN THIRD

96 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA RET MIL CHAMPION

96 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

95 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA

95 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD

95 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A

95 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B THIRD

95 BRAGAS, BLISS 251361 C C FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

94 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 A

94 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 A

94 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 C C SECOND

93 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B

93 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B

93 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 B SUB JUN CHAMPION LADY RUNNER UP

93 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B

93 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B

93 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C THIRD

91 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A

90 GLASBY  SR., MIKE 104136 A

90 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 C

90 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C LADY THIRD

89 PATKE, PAT 166598 B

89 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C
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28 Gauge 88 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C

88 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D D FIRST

87 MORRIS, JAMES 268857 D D SECOND

86 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C VETERAN CHAMPION

73 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 B JUNIOR RUNNER UP

410 99 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION RET MIL CHAMPION

99 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN RUNNER UP

98 PLESETZ, PHILIP 148721 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN THIRD

98 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 AA AA FIRST SEN RUNNER UP

98 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A A FIRST SEN CHAMPION

97 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

97 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A A SECOND SEN THIRD

96 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 A A THIRD JUNIOR CHAMPION

96 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A

95 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA AA THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

95 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA

94 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA

94 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA

94 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A

94 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B B FIRST

93 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA

93 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B B SECOND

92 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA

92 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 A LADY CHAMPION

92 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B B THIRD

91 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

91 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B SUB SUB SEN THIRD

91 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B

90 JENNER, DAVE 249384 C C FIRST

89 STORM, CRAIG 170937 A

88 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C C SECOND VETERAN CHAMPION

88 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C C THIRD

88 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 D D FIRST

87 BRAGAS, BLISS 251361 C TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

86 MORRIS, JAMES 268857 D D SECOND

84 MARKO, FRED 235495 B

83 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 B

83 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 D D THIRD SUB JUN CHAMPION LADY RUNNER UP

82 GUTMAN, MARK 252434 C

81 PATKE, PAT 166598 C LADY THIRD

80 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C

80 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C
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410 80 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 D

72 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 D

57 CHURCH, GENE 171940 C

Doubles 99 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 B OPEN CHAMPION SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

99 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A OPEN RUNNER UP SEN CHAMPION

98 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN CHAMPION

97 GLASBY  SR., MIKE 104136 A A FIRST

96 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A A SECOND SEN RUNNER UP

95 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA FIRST

95 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A A THIRD SUB SEN THIRD

95 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B B FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP

94 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA AA SECOND RET MIL CHAMPION

94 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A SEN THIRD

94 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B B SECOND

93 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A

92 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A

92 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B B THIRD

92 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B

91 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B

91 GUTMAN, MARK 252434 B

91 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

91 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 B LADY CHAMPION

91 MARKO, FRED 235495 B

91 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B

90 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 B

90 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 B VETERAN CHAMPION

88 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 C C FIRST JUNIOR CHAMPION

88 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 D D FIRST VETERAN RUNNER UP

87 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 B

86 TRACY, DAN 229705 C C SECOND VETERAN THIRD

85 STEVENS, BILL 252265 B

85 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 C C THIRD SUB JUN CHAMPION LADY RUNNER UP

85 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 D D SECOND

78 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C

HOA 394 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION RET MIL CHAMPION

393 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

393 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A OPEN THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP

392 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA FIRST

391 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN THIRD

391 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 A A FIRST JUNIOR CHAMPION

388 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
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HOA 388 PLESETZ, PHILIP 148721 AA

388 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA

387 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA

387 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A A SECOND

386 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A A THIRD

384 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 AA

384 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA

381 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA

381 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B B FIRST

376 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA

376 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B SECOND

376 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497

375 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A

372 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A

372 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943

370 MARKO, FRED 235495

369 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B B THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

368 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 B SUB SUB SEN THIRD

363 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A

362 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C C FIRST VETERAN CHAMPION

361 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B

360 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C SECOND

357 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 C C THIRD SUB JUN CHAMPION LADY CHAMPION

353 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566

353 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965

352 MORRIS, JAMES 268857 D D FIRST SEN CHAMPION

352 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567

349 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 C

341 CHURCH, GENE 171940

338 PATKE, PAT 166598

332 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771

HAA 487 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA OPEN CHAMPION

485 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN RUNNER UP

483 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 AA OPEN THIRD

483 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A A FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION

483 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A A SECOND

472 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B B FIRST

470 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA AA FIRST

470 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A A THIRD

468 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP

467 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 B B THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

464 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A
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HAA 460 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP

455 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B

450 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C C FIRST VETERAN CHAMPION

442 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 C C SECOND SUB JUN CHAMPION LADY CHAMPION

438 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C THIRD
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